

# Girl Scout Cookie Varieties

All varieties of Girl Scout Cookies (except gluten-free) are sold at \$6 a package.  
Visit [www.abcbakers.com](http://www.abcbakers.com) to learn more



**Peanut Butter  
Patties®**

Crispy vanilla cookie layered  
with peanut butter with a  
chocolatey coating.



**Peanut Butter  
Sandwich**

Deliciously smooth peanut  
butter sandwiched between  
crunchy oatmeal cookies.



**Lemonades®**

Savory slices of shortbread  
with a refreshingly tangy  
lemon flavored icing.



**Thin Mints®**

Crispy chocolate wafers  
dipped in a mint  
chocolatey coating.



**New!**

**Exploremores™**

Rocky road-inspired sandwich  
cookie with chocolate, marshmallow,  
and toasted almond crème.



**Trefoils®**

Traditional favorite with a  
light, buttery flavor.



**\$7**

**Gluten  
Free**

**Caramel  
Chocolate Chip**

**Gluten free!** Contains rich  
caramel, semisweet chocolate  
chips, and a hint of sea salt in  
a chewy cookie.



**Caramel deLites®**

Vanilla cookie topped with  
caramel, sprinkled with  
toasted coconut, and laced  
with chocolatey stripes.



**Adventurefuls**

Indulgent brownie-inspired  
cookies topped with  
caramel flavored crème  
with a hint of sea salt.



# Girl Scout Cookies®

## 2026 Food Allergens Guide



|                                                                                                               | CONTAINS (Y) OR MANUFACTURED<br>IN A SHARED FACILITY WITH (M) |     |      |         |      | CONTAINS                       |                                     |                  |              | CERTIFICATIONS           |                                |                                    |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|-----|------|---------|------|--------------------------------|-------------------------------------|------------------|--------------|--------------------------|--------------------------------|------------------------------------|
|                                                                                                               | Wheat                                                         | Soy | Milk | Peanuts | Eggs | NO High Fructose<br>Corn Syrup | ONLY Colors From<br>Natural Sources | NO Preservatives | NO Trans Fat | Certified<br>Gluten Free | Made with<br>Vegan Ingredients | Certified Kosher<br>OU-D and Halal |
|  Adventurefuls®              | Y                                                             | Y   | M    | M       |      | Y                              | Y                                   | Y                | Y            |                          |                                | Y                                  |
|  Exploremores™               | Y                                                             | Y   | Y    | Y       |      | Y                              | Y                                   |                  | Y            |                          |                                | Y                                  |
|  Lemonades®                  | Y                                                             | Y   | M    | M       |      | Y                              | Y                                   |                  | Y            |                          | Y                              | Y                                  |
|  Trefoils®                   | Y                                                             | Y   | Y    | M       |      | Y                              |                                     | Y                | Y            |                          |                                | Y                                  |
|  Thin Mints®                 | Y                                                             | Y   | M    | M       |      | Y                              | Y                                   | Y                | Y            |                          | Y                              | Y                                  |
|  Peanut Butter<br>Patties®  | Y                                                             | Y   | M    | Y       | M    | Y                              |                                     | Y                | Y            |                          | Y                              | Y                                  |
|  Caramel<br>deLites®       | Y                                                             | Y   | Y    | M       |      | Y                              |                                     |                  | Y            |                          |                                | Y                                  |
|  Peanut Butter<br>Sandwich | Y                                                             | Y   | Y    | Y       |      | Y                              |                                     | Y                | Y            |                          |                                | Y                                  |
|  Caramel<br>Chocolate Chip |                                                               |     |      |         |      | Y                              |                                     | Y                | Y            | Y                        | Y                              | Y                                  |

For complete nutrition facts and ingredients, visit [girlscoutcookies.org](https://girlscoutcookies.org)  
or [www.abcbakers.com](https://www.abcbakers.com) for more information.

The GIRL SCOUTS® name and mark, and all other associated trademarks  
and logotypes, including but not limited to the Trefoil Design, are owned  
by Girl Scouts of the USA. ABC Bakers is an  
official GSUSA licensee.